
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                       Westby High School
                                           Westby, WI
                                        October 25, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4097 Jennifer Lichter         Sr Aquinas                   18:58.9  6:07 Team 
       2    2 4098 Ryanne Schneider         Fr Aquinas                   19:35.2  6:19 Team 
       3    3 4313 Elena Schmidt            Fr Westby                    19:44.0  6:22 Team 
       4    4 4312 Becca Maxwell            Sr Westby                    19:58.5  6:26 Team 
       5    5 4315 Abbey Wedwick            Fr Westby                    20:06.8  6:29 Team 
       6    6 4251 Sydney Becker            Fr Melrose-Mindoro           20:14.8  6:31 Ind  
       7    7 4190 Annie Haas               Fr Hillsboro                 20:15.6  6:32 Ind  
       8    8 4153 Allyson Nelson           Fr Brookwood                 20:26.0  6:35 Ind  
       9    9 4314 Ryla Vatland             Fr Westby                    20:28.7  6:36 Team 
      10   10 4115 Abbey Zastrow            So Arcadia                   20:31.1  6:37 Ind  
      11      4124 Alex Kershner            Sr Bangor                    20:37.5  6:39 Ind  
      12   11 4235 Alivia Fuhrman           Jr Luther                    20:49.9  6:43      
      13   12 4093 Caroline Gundersen       Fr Aquinas                   20:55.8  6:45 Team 
      14   13 4255 Anna Morabito            Jr Melrose-Mindoro           21:02.8  6:47      
      15   14 4152 Alexis Gnewikow          Fr Brookwood                 21:06.2  6:48      
      16   15 4099 Maya Walters             Jr Aquinas                   21:13.8  6:50 Team 
      17   16 4205 Cassidy Kabus            Fr Independence/Gilmanton    21:17.9  6:52      
      18   17 4154 Briana Nelson            Jr Brookwood                 21:27.9  6:55      
      19   18 4168 Betsy Schreier           Sr Cashton                   21:39.4  6:59      
      20   19 4311 Sammi Hansen             Sr Westby                    21:41.4  6:59 Team 
      21      4291 Kelsi Gregar             Sr New Lisbon                21:41.7  6:59      
      22   20 4250 Avery Aasen              Jr Melrose-Mindoro           21:42.8  7:00      
      23   21 4278 Kristin Darnell          Jr Necedah                   21:43.2  7:00      
      24      4179 Karen Scharlau           Fr Cochrane Fountain City    21:47.0  7:01      
      25   22 4252 Macy Craig               Sr Melrose-Mindoro           21:49.0  7:02      
      26   23 4309 Emily Culligan           Sr Westby                    21:50.8  7:02 Team 
      27   24 4167 Madaline Leis            Fr Cashton                   21:51.5  7:03      
      28   25 4157 Keelie Suhr              So Brookwood                 21:53.3  7:03      
      29   26 4308 Julianne Call            Fr Westby                    21:55.3  7:04 Team 
      30   27 4138 Hannah Olson             Jr Blair-Taylor              22:09.8  7:09      
      31   28 4136 Samantha Fuselier        Fr Blair-Taylor              22:21.0  7:12      
      32   29 4156 Taylor Schmitz           Sr Brookwood                 22:22.9  7:13      
      33   30 4092 Mara Anderson            Jr Aquinas                   22:25.8  7:14 Team 
      34      4174 Paige Allemann           Fr Cochrane Fountain City    22:34.3  7:16      
      35   31 4194 Adriana Reese            Sr Hillsboro                 22:37.8  7:18      
      36   32 4193 Shauna Parish            Sr Hillsboro                 22:44.0  7:20      
      37   33 4151 Lailie Gagner            So Brookwood                 22:48.5  7:21      
      38      4175 Kamryn Hund              Fr Cochrane Fountain City    22:48.9  7:21      
      39      4269 Amanda Rud               Jr Mondovi                   22:54.4  7:23      
      40   34 4139 Mara Peterson            Sr Blair-Taylor              22:57.2  7:24      
      41   35 4095 Mary Knothe              Sr Aquinas                   23:03.0  7:26 Team 
      42   36 4114 Nicole Sendelbach        Fr Arcadia                   23:13.0  7:29      
      43   37 4297 Mikey Morrow             Sr Osseo-Fairchild           23:14.2  7:29      
      44   38 4253 Chandler Deberg          Fr Melrose-Mindoro           23:23.3  7:32      
      45      4325 Maria Mais               So Whitehall                 23:29.9  7:34      
      46   39 4094 Maranda Hilby            Sr Aquinas                   23:30.9  7:35 Team 
      47   40 4240 Angela Zenke             Sr Luther                    23:32.0  7:35      
      48      4268 Kateri Hansen            Sr Mondovi                   23:33.5  7:35      
      49      4125 Claire Reynolds          Fr Bangor                    23:36.6  7:36      
      50      4228 Kandi Shramek            Sr Lincoln                   23:36.7  7:36      
      51   41 4166 Karlee Kirking           So Cashton                   23:45.8  7:39      
      52   42 4284 Megan Vanmeter           Fr Necedah                   23:47.5  7:40      
      53   43 4188 Michaela Bach            Sr Hillsboro                 23:48.1  7:40      
      54   44 4109 Ciara Doenier            Jr Arcadia                   23:51.7  7:41      
      55   45 4196 Destiny Shore            Jr Hillsboro                 24:01.2  7:44      
      56      4329 Amanda Zimmerman         Sr Whitehall                 24:04.2  7:45      
      57   46 4169 Abigail Wendland         So Cashton                   24:08.1  7:47      
      58   47 4257 Marissa Sime             So Melrose-Mindoro           24:16.7  7:49      
      59   48 4254 Tarilyn Mikel            Fr Melrose-Mindoro           24:23.5  7:52      
      60   49 4238 Emme Rogers              Fr Luther                    24:32.1  7:54      
      61   50 4108 Lauren Charles           Sr Arcadia                   24:39.1  7:57      
      62   51 4233 Maddie Adickes           Jr Luther                    24:42.1  7:58      
      63   52 4239 Julia Schibbelhut        Jr Luther                    24:44.3  7:58      
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                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   53 4191 Sam Hora                 Fr Hillsboro                 24:49.4  8:00      
      65   54 4133 Justine Brown            Fr Blair-Taylor              24:50.7  8:00      
      66      4266 Emily Flaskrud           Fr Mondovi                   24:55.2  8:02      
      67   55 4155 Leidi Santiago           Sr Brookwood                 25:02.9  8:04      
      68   56 4204 Caitlyn Cooper           Jr Independence/Gilmanton    25:16.7  8:09      
      69      4324 Emily Herness            Sr Whitehall                 25:19.9  8:10      
      70   57 4189 Macey Brown              Sr Hillsboro                 25:23.0  8:11      
      71   58 4293 Mariah Filla             So Osseo-Fairchild           25:26.8  8:12      
      72   59 4140 Darion Reinart           Sr Blair-Taylor              25:45.6  8:18      
      73   60 4296 Aubrie Lyngen            Jr Osseo-Fairchild           25:55.3  8:21      
      74   61 4295 Andrea Kubishak          Fr Osseo-Fairchild           25:57.7  8:22      
      75   62 4135 Hilde Everson            Fr Blair-Taylor              25:59.0  8:22      
      76   63 4236 Alexa Kasten             So Luther                    26:07.9  8:25      
      77   64 4203 Tessa Bragger            Jr Independence/Gilmanton    26:18.5  8:29      
      78      4216 Amber Turner             So Kickapoo/La Farge         26:20.9  8:29      
      79   65 4110 Eve Kramer               Sr Arcadia                   26:23.7  8:30      
      80   66 4113 Anna Ripley              Sr Arcadia                   26:26.4  8:31      
      81   67 4111 Claire Leonard           Sr Arcadia                   26:35.1  8:34      
      82      4178 Anna Rumpca              So Cochrane Fountain City    27:12.0  8:46      
      83   68 4165 Rebecca Gronemus         So Cashton                   27:15.9  8:47      
      84   69 4298 Alyssa Weber             So Osseo-Fairchild           27:32.8  8:52      
      85   70 4234 Eliza Dobbe              Sr Luther                    27:45.6  8:57      
      86   71 4279 Jamie Hernandez          Fr Necedah                   28:58.9  9:20      
      87   72 4283 Angel Pintarro           Sr Necedah                   29:16.1  9:26      
      88   73 4280 Autumn Lessard           So Necedah                   29:42.2  9:34      
      89   74 4207 Sohpia Woychik           Jr Independence/Gilmanton    30:03.4  9:41      
      90   75 4206 Madelyn Woychik          Fr Independence/Gilmanton    30:23.6  9:47      
      91   76 4281 Deneille Lessard         Sr Necedah                   30:36.4  9:52      
      92   77 4282 Isabell Negaard          Fr Necedah                   32:56.7 10:37      
      93      4227 Billie Castillo          So Lincoln                   33:46.8 10:53      
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    40  Westby                                (20:23.9  101:59.4 1:57.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Elena Schmidt             Fr 19:44.0
  2      4  Becca Maxwell             Sr 19:58.5
  3      5  Abbey Wedwick             Fr 20:06.8
  4      9  Ryla Vatland              Fr 20:28.7
  5     19  Sammi Hansen              Sr 21:41.4
  6   ( 23) Emily Culligan            Sr 21:50.8
  7   ( 26) Julianne Call             Fr 21:55.3
   
  2.    60  Aquinas                               (20:37.9  103:09.5 3:26.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jennifer Lichter          Sr 18:58.9
  2      2  Ryanne Schneider          Fr 19:35.2
  3     12  Caroline Gundersen        Fr 20:55.8
  4     15  Maya Walters              Jr 21:13.8
  5     30  Mara Anderson             Jr 22:25.8
  6   ( 35) Mary Knothe               Sr 23:03.0
  7   ( 39) Maranda Hilby             Sr 23:30.9
   
  3.    93  Brookwood                             (21:27.3  107:16.3 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Allyson Nelson            Fr 20:26.0
  2     14  Alexis Gnewikow           Fr 21:06.2
  3     17  Briana Nelson             Jr 21:27.9
  4     25  Keelie Suhr               So 21:53.3
  5     29  Taylor Schmitz            Sr 22:22.9
  6   ( 33) Lailie Gagner             So 22:48.5
  7   ( 55) Leidi Santiago            Sr 25:02.9
   
  4.    99  Melrose-Mindoro                       (21:38.6  108:12.7 3:08.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Sydney Becker             Fr 20:14.8
  2     13  Anna Morabito             Jr 21:02.8
  3     20  Avery Aasen               Jr 21:42.8
  4     22  Macy Craig                Sr 21:49.0
  5     38  Chandler Deberg           Fr 23:23.3
  6   ( 47) Marissa Sime              So 24:16.7
  7   ( 48) Tarilyn Mikel             Fr 24:23.5
   
  5.   158  Hillsboro                             (22:41.4  113:26.7 3:45.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Annie Haas                Fr 20:15.6
  2     31  Adriana Reese             Sr 22:37.8
  3     32  Shauna Parish             Sr 22:44.0
  4     43  Michaela Bach             Sr 23:48.1
  5     45  Destiny Shore             Jr 24:01.2
  6   ( 53) Sam Hora                  Fr 24:49.4
  7   ( 57) Macey Brown               Sr 25:23.0
   
  6.   197  Cashton                               (23:44.2  118:40.7 5:36.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Betsy Schreier            Sr 21:39.4
  2     24  Madaline Leis             Fr 21:51.5
  3     41  Karlee Kirking            So 23:45.8
  4     46  Abigail Wendland          So 24:08.1
  5     68  Rebecca Gronemus          So 27:15.9
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  7.   202  Blair-Taylor                          (23:36.9  118:04.3 3:35.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Hannah Olson              Jr 22:09.8
  2     28  Samantha Fuselier         Fr 22:21.0
  3     34  Mara Peterson             Sr 22:57.2
  4     54  Justine Brown             Fr 24:50.7
  5     59  Darion Reinart            Sr 25:45.6
  6   ( 62) Hilde Everson             Fr 25:59.0
   
  8.   203  Luther                                (23:40.1  118:20.4 3:54.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Alivia Fuhrman            Jr 20:49.9
  2     40  Angela Zenke              Sr 23:32.0
  3     49  Emme Rogers               Fr 24:32.1
  4     51  Maddie Adickes            Jr 24:42.1
  5     52  Julia Schibbelhut         Jr 24:44.3
  6   ( 63) Alexa Kasten              So 26:07.9
  7   ( 70) Eliza Dobbe               Sr 27:45.6
   
  9.   205  Arcadia                               (23:43.8  118:38.6 5:52.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Abbey Zastrow             So 20:31.1
  2     36  Nicole Sendelbach         Fr 23:13.0
  3     44  Ciara Doenier             Jr 23:51.7
  4     50  Lauren Charles            Sr 24:39.1
  5     65  Eve Kramer                Sr 26:23.7
  6   ( 66) Anna Ripley               Sr 26:26.4
  7   ( 67) Claire Leonard            Sr 26:35.1
   
 10.   279  Necedah                               (26:41.6  133:27.9 7:59.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Kristin Darnell           Jr 21:43.2
  2     42  Megan Vanmeter            Fr 23:47.5
  3     71  Jamie Hernandez           Fr 28:58.9
  4     72  Angel Pintarro            Sr 29:16.1
  5     73  Autumn Lessard            So 29:42.2
  6   ( 76) Deneille Lessard          Sr 30:36.4
  7   ( 77) Isabell Negaard           Fr 32:56.7
   
 11.   285  Independence/Gilmanton                (26:40.1  133:20.1 9:05.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Cassidy Kabus             Fr 21:17.9
  2     56  Caitlyn Cooper            Jr 25:16.7
  3     64  Tessa Bragger             Jr 26:18.5
  4     74  Sohpia Woychik            Jr 30:03.4
  5     75  Madelyn Woychik           Fr 30:23.6
   
 12.   285  Osseo-Fairchild                       (25:37.4  128:06.8 4:18.6)
====================================================
  1     37  Mikey Morrow              Sr 23:14.2
  2     58  Mariah Filla              So 25:26.8
  3     60  Aubrie Lyngen             Jr 25:55.3
  4     61  Andrea Kubishak           Fr 25:57.7
  5     69  Alyssa Weber              So 27:32.8
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4322 Spencer Oftedahl         Jr Westby                    16:41.9  5:23 Ind  
       2    2 4183 Tylor Jilk               Sr Cochrane Fountain City    16:47.6  5:25 Ind  
       3    3 4220 Mason Geary              Jr Kickapoo/La Farge         16:48.2  5:25 Ind  
       4    4 4102 Alex Egbert              Sr Aquinas                   16:49.5  5:25 Team 
       5    5 4163 Dylan Smith              Sr Brookwood                 16:52.9  5:27 Team 
       6    6 4105 Zachary Phillips         Jr Aquinas                   16:53.5  5:27 Team 
       7    7 4121 Ramon Romero             Fr Arcadia                   17:06.9  5:31 Ind  
       8    8 4301 Abraham Hall             Sr Osseo-Fairchild           17:15.4  5:34 Ind  
       9    9 4260 Jacob Bryhn              Sr Melrose-Mindoro           17:15.4  5:34      
      10   10 4148 Sean Reismann            Jr Blair-Taylor              17:32.7  5:39      
      11   11 4159 Jared Johnson            Sr Brookwood                 17:46.7  5:44 Team 
      12   12 4101 Jeremiah Degroot         Fr Aquinas                   17:49.2  5:45 Team 
      13   13 4263 Brent Knudson            Sr Melrose-Mindoro           17:49.8  5:45      
      14   14 4285 Jerrod Foust             Fr Necedah                   17:51.2  5:45      
      15   15 4187 Cole Schreiber           So Cochrane Fountain City    17:57.6  5:47      
      16   16 4100 Rory Campbell            Fr Aquinas                   17:59.3  5:48 Team 
      17   17 4106 Ryan Scheidt             So Aquinas                   18:02.5  5:49 Team 
      18      4171 Josh Korn                Jr Cashton                   18:03.7  5:49      
      19   18 4161 Zane Peterson            Jr Brookwood                 18:07.3  5:50 Team 
      20   19 4122 Brady Schock             Sr Arcadia                   18:14.3  5:53      
      21   20 4247 Ian Timm                 So Luther                    18:15.6  5:53      
      22   21 4320 Lucas Knight             Sr Westby                    18:16.6  5:53      
      23   22 4186 Brad Scharlau            Sr Cochrane Fountain City    18:18.0  5:54      
      24   23 4243 Brad Kirsch              Jr Luther                    18:20.2  5:55      
      25   24 4317 Hayden Fredrickson       Fr Westby                    18:20.9  5:55      
      26   25 4182 Jesse Gilbertson         Sr Cochrane Fountain City    18:26.4  5:57      
      27   26 4241 Beau Clemmensen          So Luther                    18:30.7  5:58      
      28   27 4158 Chase Ferries            Fr Brookwood                 18:33.4  5:59 Team 
      29   28 4323 Noah Shea                Jr Westby                    18:35.9  6:00      
      30   29 4181 Greg Dascher             So Cochrane Fountain City    18:39.2  6:01      
      31   30 4160 Billy Nusse              Sr Brookwood                 18:40.7  6:01 Team 
      32   31 4214 Christopher Warner       Sr Independence/Gilmanton    18:42.3  6:02      
      33   32 4104 Collin Meyer             Sr Aquinas                   18:44.1  6:02 Team 
      34   33 4273 Zach Kluge               So Mondovi                   18:44.1  6:02      
      35   34 4265 Ryan Whitacre            So Melrose-Mindoro           18:49.3  6:04      
      36   35 4244 Jordan Lisk              Jr Luther                    18:49.8  6:04      
      37   36 4262 Martin Dunarp            Sr Melrose-Mindoro           18:50.2  6:04      
      38   37 4270 Jason Fath               Jr Mondovi                   18:54.7  6:06      
      39   38 4316 Joe Call                 Jr Westby                    18:57.0  6:06      
      40   39 4242 Weston King              Sr Luther                    18:57.4  6:07      
      41   40 4185 Niko Rich                Fr Cochrane Fountain City    18:58.4  6:07      
      42   41 4116 Briar Golden             Jr Arcadia                   18:58.5  6:07      
      43      4330 Aaron Dick               Sr Whitehall                 18:59.1  6:07      
      44   42 4107 Dan Villare              So Aquinas                   19:01.9  6:08 Team 
      45   43 4302 James Porter             So Osseo-Fairchild           19:07.5  6:10      
      46   44 4272 Daniel Gruber            So Mondovi                   19:09.5  6:10      
      47   45 4221 Danny Johll              Sr Kickapoo/La Farge         19:09.6  6:11      
      48   46 4276 Brett Plagenz            Sr Mondovi                   19:11.2  6:11      
      49   47 4127 Foster Erickson          Jr Bangor                    19:11.9  6:11      
      50   48 4162 Heriberto Santiago       Fr Brookwood                 19:12.7  6:12 Team 
      51   49 4318 Kyle Hansen              So Westby                    19:14.3  6:12      
      52   50 4180 Dylan Adank              Fr Cochrane Fountain City    19:18.3  6:13      
      53   51 4164 Devan Summerfield        Sr Brookwood                 19:21.9  6:14 Team 
      54   52 4201 Avery Rueckheim          Sr Hillsboro                 19:28.9  6:17      
      55   53 4210 Dustin Marsolek          Jr Independence/Gilmanton    19:29.6  6:17      
      56   54 4259 Derek Blaken             Sr Melrose-Mindoro           19:32.5  6:18      
      57   55 4300 Bryce Haas               So Osseo-Fairchild           19:33.2  6:18      
      58   56 4146 Chance Johnson           Jr Blair-Taylor              19:36.4  6:19      
      59   57 4264 Caleb Waldera            Jr Melrose-Mindoro           19:36.9  6:19      
      60   58 4321 John Lucas               Fr Westby                    19:40.6  6:20      
      61   59 4246 Cameron Schroeder        Fr Luther                    19:41.0  6:21      
      62   60 4117 Brian Lettner            Sr Arcadia                   19:44.9  6:22      
      63   61 4225 Peyton Sherry            So Kickapoo/La Farge         19:46.8  6:22      
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64      4173 Gavin Nedland            Sr Cashton                   19:47.8  6:23      
      65      4231 Donavan Risch            Jr Lincoln                   19:47.8  6:23      
      66   62 4215 Nathan Warner            So Independence/Gilmanton    19:48.0  6:23      
      67   63 4130 Walker Sevier            Jr Bangor                    19:48.2  6:23      
      68   64 4303 Rome Rauter              Sr Osseo-Fairchild           19:50.1  6:24      
      69   65 4199 Skyler Fisher            Jr Hillsboro                 19:51.8  6:24      
      70      4307 Mathew Brennan           Jr Providence                19:52.1  6:24      
      71   66 4304 Parker Rongstad          Sr Osseo-Fairchild           19:55.7  6:25      
      72   67 4277 Nash Weiss               Sr Mondovi                   19:56.6  6:26      
      73   68 4213 Jordan Speltz            Jr Independence/Gilmanton    20:00.0  6:27      
      74   69 4200 Zach O'Hair              So Hillsboro                 20:01.3  6:27      
      75   70 4222 Gavin McCauley           Sr Kickapoo/La Farge         20:05.7  6:29      
      76   71 4211 Dustin Skroch            Fr Independence/Gilmanton    20:06.6  6:29      
      77   72 4258 David Bjorge             Jr Melrose-Mindoro           20:07.4  6:29      
      78   73 4289 Anthony Seebruck         Sr Necedah                   20:08.9  6:30      
      79   74 4217 Brandon Braun            Fr Kickapoo/La Farge         20:15.1  6:32      
      80   75 4129 Ben Olson                Jr Bangor                    20:19.1  6:33      
      81      4229 Justin Arzt              Jr Lincoln                   20:21.5  6:34      
      82   76 4286 David Hager              Jr Necedah                   20:21.7  6:34      
      83   77 4271 Trevor Giedd             Sr Mondovi                   20:29.5  6:36      
      84   78 4126 Colin Buchholz           Fr Bangor                    20:31.2  6:37      
      85   79 4209 John Gooden              So Independence/Gilmanton    20:41.4  6:40      
      86   80 4119 Kyle Motszko             Fr Arcadia                   20:46.9  6:42      
      87   81 4226 Scott Turgasen           Fr Kickapoo/La Farge         20:48.3  6:42      
      88   82 4249 Jacob Wintrone           So Luther                    20:54.4  6:44      
      89   83 4218 Scott Coulthard          So Kickapoo/La Farge         21:05.1  6:48      
      90   84 4197 Mitch Beckwith           Sr Hillsboro                 21:06.4  6:48      
      91   85 4132 Trevor Theurer           Fr Bangor                    21:08.3  6:49      
      92   86 4305 Trystan Shuttleworth     Fr Osseo-Fairchild           21:10.5  6:49      
      93   87 4142 Lars Everson             Jr Blair-Taylor              21:11.8  6:50      
      94   88 4118 Joe McFarland            Sr Arcadia                   21:12.7  6:50      
      95   89 4128 Ryan Gerke               Sr Bangor                    21:13.7  6:50      
      96      4331 Peter Kubes              Sr Whitehall                 21:24.9  6:54      
      97   90 4147 Layne Noren              Sr Blair-Taylor              21:27.9  6:55      
      98      4332 Matt Lyga                Jr Whitehall                 21:30.5  6:56      
      99   91 4198 Drew Bisarek             Fr Hillsboro                 21:39.9  6:59      
     100   92 4150 Will Vehrenkamp          Jr Blair-Taylor              21:42.5  7:00      
     101   93 4123 Dylan Wolfe              Jr Arcadia                   21:42.8  7:00      
     102   94 4143 Nate Feaster             Sr Blair-Taylor              21:56.6  7:04      
     103      4292 Jake Shymanik            Jr New Lisbon                22:10.4  7:09      
     104      4172 Mitchel Kuhn             So Cashton                   22:10.4  7:09      
     105   95 4287 Tanner Hutchins          So Necedah                   22:37.2  7:17      
     106   96 4275 Ty Parker                Jr Mondovi                   23:01.4  7:25      
     107      4230 Simon Mikel              Fr Lincoln                   23:34.0  7:36      
     108      4232 Jackson Risch            Fr Lincoln                   23:47.7  7:40      
     109   97 4192 Kelly Parish             So Hillsboro                 24:20.5  7:51      
     110   98 4208 Colton Bork              So Independence/Gilmanton    25:12.1  8:07      
     111   99 4299 Trysten Baribeau         Fr Osseo-Fairchild           26:15.4  8:28      
     112  100 4290 Colin Wesolek            Fr Necedah                   30:25.6  9:48      
     113  101 4131 Josh Shrake              Jr Bangor                    30:57.5  9:58      
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    55  Aquinas                               (17:30.8  87:34.0 1:13.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Alex Egbert               Sr 16:49.5
  2      6  Zachary Phillips          Jr 16:53.5
  3     12  Jeremiah Degroot          Fr 17:49.2
  4     16  Rory Campbell             Fr 17:59.3
  5     17  Ryan Scheidt              So 18:02.5
  6   ( 32) Collin Meyer              Sr 18:44.1
  7   ( 42) Dan Villare               So 19:01.9
   
  2.    91  Brookwood                             (18:00.2  90:01.0 1:47.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Dylan Smith               Sr 16:52.9
  2     11  Jared Johnson             Sr 17:46.7
  3     18  Zane Peterson             Jr 18:07.3
  4     27  Chase Ferries             Fr 18:33.4
  5     30  Billy Nusse               Sr 18:40.7
  6   ( 48) Heriberto Santiago        Fr 19:12.7
  7   ( 51) Devan Summerfield         Sr 19:21.9
   
  3.    93  Cochrane Fountain City                (18:01.8  90:08.8 1:51.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Tylor Jilk                Sr 16:47.6
  2     15  Cole Schreiber            So 17:57.6
  3     22  Brad Scharlau             Sr 18:18.0
  4     25  Jesse Gilbertson          Sr 18:26.4
  5     29  Greg Dascher              So 18:39.2
  6   ( 40) Niko Rich                 Fr 18:58.4
  7   ( 50) Dylan Adank               Fr 19:18.3
   
  4.   112  Westby                                (18:10.5  90:52.3 2:15.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Spencer Oftedahl          Jr 16:41.9
  2     21  Lucas Knight              Sr 18:16.6
  3     24  Hayden Fredrickson        Fr 18:20.9
  4     28  Noah Shea                 Jr 18:35.9
  5     38  Joe Call                  Jr 18:57.0
  6   ( 49) Kyle Hansen               So 19:14.3
  7   ( 58) John Lucas                Fr 19:40.6
   
  5.   143  Luther                                (18:34.8  92:53.7 0:41.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Ian Timm                  So 18:15.6
  2     23  Brad Kirsch               Jr 18:20.2
  3     26  Beau Clemmensen           So 18:30.7
  4     35  Jordan Lisk               Jr 18:49.8
  5     39  Weston King               Sr 18:57.4
  6   ( 59) Cameron Schroeder         Fr 19:41.0
  7   ( 82) Jacob Wintrone            So 20:54.4
   
  6.   146  Melrose-Mindoro                       (18:27.5  92:17.2 2:17.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Jacob Bryhn               Sr 17:15.4
  2     13  Brent Knudson             Sr 17:49.8
  3     34  Ryan Whitacre             So 18:49.3
  4     36  Martin Dunarp             Sr 18:50.2
  5     54  Derek Blaken              Sr 19:32.5
  6   ( 57) Caleb Waldera             Jr 19:36.9
  7   ( 72) David Bjorge              Jr 20:07.4
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  7.   207  Arcadia                               (18:58.3  94:51.5 3:40.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Ramon Romero              Fr 17:06.9
  2     19  Brady Schock              Sr 18:14.3
  3     41  Briar Golden              Jr 18:58.5
  4     60  Brian Lettner             Sr 19:44.9
  5     80  Kyle Motszko              Fr 20:46.9
  6   ( 88) Joe McFarland             Sr 21:12.7
  7   ( 93) Dylan Wolfe               Jr 21:42.8
   
  8.   227  Mondovi                               (19:11.3  95:56.1 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Zach Kluge                So 18:44.1
  2     37  Jason Fath                Jr 18:54.7
  3     44  Daniel Gruber             So 19:09.5
  4     46  Brett Plagenz             Sr 19:11.2
  5     67  Nash Weiss                Sr 19:56.6
  6   ( 77) Trevor Giedd              Sr 20:29.5
  7   ( 96) Ty Parker                 Jr 23:01.4
   
  9.   236  Osseo-Fairchild                       (19:08.4  95:41.9 2:40.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Abraham Hall              Sr 17:15.4
  2     43  James Porter              So 19:07.5
  3     55  Bryce Haas                So 19:33.2
  4     64  Rome Rauter               Sr 19:50.1
  5     66  Parker Rongstad           Sr 19:55.7
  6   ( 86) Trystan Shuttleworth      Fr 21:10.5
  7   ( 99) Trysten Baribeau          Fr 26:15.4
   
 10.   253  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:13.1  96:05.4 3:26.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Geary               Jr 16:48.2
  2     45  Danny Johll               Sr 19:09.6
  3     61  Peyton Sherry             So 19:46.8
  4     70  Gavin McCauley            Sr 20:05.7
  5     74  Brandon Braun             Fr 20:15.1
  6   ( 81) Scott Turgasen            Fr 20:48.3
  7   ( 83) Scott Coulthard           So 21:05.1
   
 11.   285  Independence/Gilmanton                (19:37.3  98:06.5 1:24.3)
====================================================
  1     31  Christopher Warner        Sr 18:42.3
  2     53  Dustin Marsolek           Jr 19:29.6
  3     62  Nathan Warner             So 19:48.0
  4     68  Jordan Speltz             Jr 20:00.0
  5     71  Dustin Skroch             Fr 20:06.6
  6   ( 79) John Gooden               So 20:41.4
  7   ( 98) Colton Bork               So 25:12.1
   
 12.   335  Blair-Taylor                          (20:18.3  101:31.3 4:09.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Sean Reismann             Jr 17:32.7
  2     56  Chance Johnson            Jr 19:36.4
  3     87  Lars Everson              Jr 21:11.8
  4     90  Layne Noren               Sr 21:27.9
  5     92  Will Vehrenkamp           Jr 21:42.5
  6   ( 94) Nate Feaster              Sr 21:56.6



         
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                       Westby High School
                                           Westby, WI
                                        October 25, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
 13.   348  Bangor                                (20:11.8  100:58.7 1:56.4)
====================================================
  1     47  Foster Erickson           Jr 19:11.9
  2     63  Walker Sevier             Jr 19:48.2
  3     75  Ben Olson                 Jr 20:19.1
  4     78  Colin Buchholz            Fr 20:31.2
  5     85  Trevor Theurer            Fr 21:08.3
  6   ( 89) Ryan Gerke                Sr 21:13.7
  7   (101) Josh Shrake               Jr 30:57.5
   
 14.   358  Necedah                               (22:17.0  111:24.612:34.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Jerrod Foust              Fr 17:51.2
  2     73  Anthony Seebruck          Sr 20:08.9
  3     76  David Hager               Jr 20:21.7
  4     95  Tanner Hutchins           So 22:37.2
  5    100  Colin Wesolek             Fr 30:25.6
   
 15.   361  Hillsboro                             (20:25.7  102:08.3 2:11.0)
====================================================
  1     52  Avery Rueckheim           Sr 19:28.9
  2     65  Skyler Fisher             Jr 19:51.8
  3     69  Zach O'Hair               So 20:01.3
  4     84  Mitch Beckwith            Sr 21:06.4
  5     91  Drew Bisarek              Fr 21:39.9
  6   ( 97) Kelly Parish              So 24:20.5


